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Dana Greene, MD  
Family Medicine

Gender
Female

Medical Education:

University of Colorado School of Medicine (CU Anschutz Medical Campus)

Residency: North Colorado Medical Center, Family Medicine

Certification: American Board of Family Medicine (ABFM)

Credentials & Awards

Locations

DG

310 County Rd 14 
Del Norte, Colorado 81132
Directions (https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Current+Location/310 County Rd 14+Del Norte, Colorado
81132+Colorado+81132)
719-657-2510 (tel:7196572510)

Rio Grande Hospital
Colorado Health Neighborhoods

(/)
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COVID-19
Screening Tool

https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Current+Location/310%20County%20Rd%2014+Del%20Norte,%20Colorado%2081132+Colorado+81132
tel:7196572510
https://www.centura.org/
https://www.centura.org/covid-19
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Centura Health

About Centura Health (/about-centura)

Our Network (/our-network)

Call for Availability

800 W Frontier Ln 
Olathe, Kansas 66061-6061
Directions (https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Current+Location/800 W Frontier Ln+Olathe, Kansas 66061-
6061+Kansas+66061-6061)
913-397-7800 (tel:9133977800)

Docs Who Care
Colorado Health Neighborhoods

Call for Availability
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News (/news)

Foundations (/foundations)

Community Programs (/community-programs)

Resources

Hospital Billing & Financial Services (/patients-and-families/billing-and-financial-services)

For Patients & Families (/patients-and-families)

For Providers (/for-providers)

Patient Portal (https://epic.mycenturahealth.org/)

Careers

Join Our Team (/careers)

Existing Associates (https://centura.icims.com/icims2/servlet/icims2?

module=Root&action=samlAuthnRequest&RelayState=https%3A//internal-centura.icims.com/r.jsp)

Education & Training (/education-and-training)

Corporate Office

9100 E Mineral Cir 

Centennial, CO 80112

(https://www.google.com/maps/place/Centura+Health+Corporate+Office/@39.0316113,-105.3813711,9z/data=!4m

104.882457) 

Directory (/contact-information/directory)

  

ADA Compliance (/ada-compliance) |  Non Discrimination Statement (/non-discrimination-statement) |
Disclaimer (/disclaimer) |  Website Privacy & Security Policy (/website-privacy-and-security-policy) |
Sitemap (/sitemap)

Language Assistance Services. If you speak a language other than English, assistance services, free of change are
available to you in the following languages: Español (/sites/default/files/inline-files/NDS%20Spanish_0.pdf) | Deutsche
(/sites/default/files/inline-files/NDS%20German_0.pdf) | Français (/sites/default/files/inline-files/NDS%20French_0.pdf) |
Tiếng Việt (/sites/default/files/inline-files/NDS%20Vietnamese_0.pdf) | 繁體中文 (/sites/default/files/inline-
files/NDS%20Chinese_0.pdf) | 한국어 (/sites/default/files/inline-files/NDS%20Korean_0.pdf) | Русский
(/sites/default/files/inline-files/NDS%20Russian_0.pdf) | አማርኛ (/sites/default/files/inline-files/NDS%20Amharic_0.pdf) |
| नेपाली (/sites/default/files/inline-files/NDS%20Nepali_0.pdf) | (sites/default/files/inline-files/NDS%20Arabic_0.pdf/) العربیة
Tagalog (/sites/default/files/inline-files/NDS%20Tagalog_0.pdf) | 日本語 (/sites/default/files/inline-
files/NDS%20Japanese_0.pdf) | فارسی (/sites/default/files/inline-files/NDS%20Persian-Farsi_0.pdf) | Ɓàsɔ́ɔ̀-wùɖù-po-nyɔ̀
(/sites/default/files/inline-files/NDS%20Kru_0.pdf) | Igbo asusu (/sites/default/files/inline-files/NDS%20Ibo_0.pdf) | èdè
Yorùbá (/sites/default/files/inline-files/NDS%20Yoruba_0.pdf) | ພາສາລາວ (/sites/default/files/inline-
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files/NDS%20Laotian_0.pdf)| Hmoob (/sites/default/files/inline-files/NDS%20Hmong_0.pdf) | Kiswahili
(/sites/default/files/inline-files/NDS%20Swahili_0.pdf) | ြမနမ်ာဘာသာ (/sites/default/files/inline-
files/NDS%20Bermese_1.pdf) | Soomaali (/sites/default/files/inline-files/NDS%20Cushite-Somali.pdf)
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